
 

 
 
 

Warrants, Contracts & 
Donations 

 
April 6, 2022 

 
 

Tahoe Truckee Unified School District 

 



 

 

 

 

Object Codes 

  











 

 
Warrants 

(02/15/22 – 03/18/22) 
 

 

  







 

 

 

Contracts 

 

 

  



Contractor/Service Provider Department Site Contract Type Amount Contract Dates Description
Amerigen Power Solutions Maintenance and Operations Donner Trail Elementary Change Order $188.28 12/10/2021 6/30/2022 #21-21-02M CO#01 To provide generator service
Amerigen Power Solutions Maintenance and Operations Kings Beach Elementary Change Order $123.72 12/10/2021 6/30/2022 #21-23-10M CO#01 To provide generator service
Amerigen Power Solutions Maintenance and Operations Truckee HS Change Order $1,343.41 12/10/2021 6/30/2022 #21-37-07M CO#01 To provide generator service
Amerigen Power Solutions Maintenance and Operations Truckee HS Change Order $550.00 12/10/2021 6/30/2022 #21-37-07M To provide generator service
Barth Roofing Maintenance and Operations District Wide Change Order $9,476.00 7/1/2021 6/30/2022 #21-00-16M CO#01 Roof preventive maintenance add'l cost due to extra labor hours
HMC Group Facilities Truckee HS New Contract $36,100.00 2/16/2022 5/31/22 #22-37-03 - Architectural Services for THS Indoor Sports Facility
Sac Valley Electric Maintenance and Operations Alder Creek MS New Contract $330.00 3/3/2022 4/4/2022 #22-28-02M To provide a 30 day peak KW meter reading on panel "2LA1"
Sierra Snow Rmeoval Maintenance and Operations Donner Trail Elementary Change Order $10,000.00 11/1/2021 4/15/2022 #21-21-01M CO#01 Additional snow removal due to heavy snow fall in December
Snow Removal Solutions Maintenance and Operations District Office Change Order $8,000.00 11/1/2021 4/15/2022 #21-04-02M CO#01 Additional snow removal due to heavy snow fall in December
Snow Removal Solutions Maintenance and Operations Truckee Elementary Change Order $20,000.00 11/1/2021 4/15/2022 #21-26-10M CO#01 Additional snow removal due to heavy snow fall in December
Snow Removal Solutions Maintenance and Operations Glenshire Elementary Change Order $20,000.00 11/1/2021 4/15/2022 #21-27-08M CO#01 Additional snow removal due to heavy snow fall in December
Snow Removal Solutions Maintenance and Operations Alder Creek MS Change Order $18,000.00 11/1/2021 4/15/2022 #21-28-09M CO#01 Additional snow removal due to heavy snow fall in December
Snow Removal Solutions Maintenance and Operations District Wide Change Order $7,850.00 1/1/2022 4/15/2022 #22-00-01M CO#01  Roof top snow removal due to excessive snow fall in December 
Ward-Young Architects Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $9,478.00 #19-24-13-A5 - Additional services for TLE Three Mod Project



 
 
 

Donations 
(02/15/22 – 03/18/22) 

 
 














